
            9.00

           35.00

            9.00

           80.00

         1430.00

          160.00

 

JOB No.:

No.:

MSC ALEXANDRAFK333A

SHEKOU,CHINA UMM QASR(N),IRAQ

Description Unit Price

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE

VGM FEE

PROFIT SHARE

SEAL CHARGE

OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID

DOC FEE

       9.00

      35.00

      80.00

       9.00

    1430.00

     160.00

SZMB23081436

TO:

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

DEBIT NOTE

P.O.L: P.O.D:

MBL No: 181AS23L0101479T1

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

2023-08-31ETD:

QTY. CURR

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

      1723.00USDTOTAL:

COMPANY NAME:

HIGH  OCEAN  FORWARDER (HK)  LIMITED

DATE: 2023-08-31

VES/VOY:

CNTR No.: GLDU7205810

UOM

ACCOUNT NO:
BANK NAME:
BANK ADDRESS:
BANK CODE:
SWIFT ADDRESS:

HIGH  OCEAN  FORWARDER (HK)  LIMITED
HSBC HongKong

809-676745-838 (HKD&USD)
HSBC HongKong
1 Queen's  Road  Central , HONG  KONG
004
HSBCHKHHHKH

SZAE23082007

Amount

HBL No: SZAE23082007

SAY USD  ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWENTY THREE ONLY

ADDRESS:RM.905,  WORKING GBERG COMMERCIALBLDG.,41-47 MARBLE ROAD, HONG KONG


